
CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 329 1,372.12 3,331 16,139.00 391 2,127.80 3,495 18,001.48

ALLEN C&D 53 239.27 394 1,811.37 85 379.71 518 1,750.93
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 200 1,889.53 1,824 17,319.24 205 1,999.69 1,783 16,988.96
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 1,945 233.40 16,841 2,020.92 2,017 242.04 15,947 1,913.64
SUBTOTAL 2,527 3,734.32 22,390 37,290.53 2,698 4,749.24 21,743 38,655.01

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1,103 6,400.45 9,987 56,162.88 1,051 5,767.13 9,188 52,289.30
FRISCO C&D 231 839.31 1,672 4,685.67 190 362.56 1,485 2,047.94

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 535 4,458.52 4,518 38,488.48 489 4,449.69 4,468 37,101.00
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITIZENS 2,899 347.88 21,323 2,558.76 2,682 321.84 20,107 2,412.84
SUBTOTAL 4,768 12,046.16 37,500 101,895.79 4,412 10,901.22 35,248 93,851.08

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 716 4,840.41 7,117 44,788.75 758 4,972.20 6,329 41,677.60
MCKINNEY C&D 79 306.82 477 1,731.05 35 126.25 214 711.40

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 492 4,365.64 4,810 40,197.88 556 4,689.29 4,773 38,903.10
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,634 196.08 11,720 1,406.40 1,349 161.88 10,999 1,319.88
SUBTOTAL 2,921 9,708.95 24,124 88,124.08 2,698 9,949.62 22,315 82,611.98

PLANO COMMERCIAL 331 1,395.36 2,595 11,662.51 254 1,015.07 2,270 10,913.44
PLANO C&D 13 39.20 218 811.18 23 76.65 205 694.57

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 262 1,500.50 2,666 14,419.06 285 1,484.57 2,317 11,978.30
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 1,594 191.28 11,960 1,435.20 1,436 172.32 11,325 1,359.00

SUBTOTAL 2,200 3,126.34 17,439 28,327.95 1,998 2,748.61 16,117 24,945.31

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 0 0.00 3 0.61 1 0.51 10 4.62

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 9 1.08 59 7.08 6 0.72 47 5.64
SUBTOTAL 9 1.08 62 7.69 7 1.23 57 10.26

OTHERS TOTAL 1,600 1,520.65 10,562 9,851.31 1,324 1,168.84 10,584 8,836.17

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 14,025 30,137.50 112,077 265,497.35 13,137 29,518.76 106,064 248,909.81
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PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 1 2.07 0 0.00 5 23.88

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 3 13.38 57 19.73 9 1.91 48 7.69

ALLEN CITIZENS 34 4.08 372 44.64 55 6.60 434 52.08
SUBTOTAL 37 17.46 430 66.44 64 8.51 487 83.65

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1 8.94 4 39.64 3 16.04 14 104.81
FRISCO C&D 2 0.60 17 9.05 1 4.95 30 16.84

FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 19.00
FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 2 12.88 0 0.00 17 152.65

FRISCO CITZENS 66 7.92 672 80.64 108 12.96 726 87.12
SUBTOTAL 69 17.46 695 142.21 112 33.95 789 380.42

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 3 22.47 0 0.00 8 56.86
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 14 1.68 199 23.88 37 4.44 200 24.00

SUBTOTAL 14 1.68 202 46.35 37 4.44 208 80.86

PLANO COMMERCIAL 899 5,462.51 8,939 51,534.14 1,076 6,253.23 9,418 52,794.85
PLANO C&D 61 278.20 378 1,535.71 36 136.10 411 1,826.99

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 459 2,334.94 4,582 21,139.08 556 2,501.98 4,692 21,461.57
PLANO YARD WASTE 1 8.68 1 8.68 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 757 90.84 6,655 798.60 996 119.52 7,363 883.56

SUBTOTAL 2,177 8,175.17 20,555 75,016.21 2,664 9,010.83 21,884 76,966.97

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 2 28.67 21 180.00 0 0.00 2 19.31
RICHARDSON C&D 3 1.06 6 1.74 0 0.00 13 10.22

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 1 10.42 16 85.64 0 0.00 2 12.86
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 7 0.84 44 5.28 4 0.48 58 6.96
SUBTOTAL 13 40.99 87 272.66 4 0.48 75 49.35

OTHERS TOTAL 623 628.28 4,582 4,760.22 615 577.08 5,413 5,147.88

PARKWAY TOTAL 2,933 8,881.04 26,551 80,304.09 3,496 9,635.29 28,856 82,709.13
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 179 1,166.26 1,334 8,714.37 174 826.25 1,305 6,315.92

ALLEN C&D 12 41.56 45 196.55 14 50.80 54 203.20
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 111 862.33 727 5,351.14 63 542.41 519 4,397.33

ALLEN CITIZENS 10 1.20 34 4.08 6 0.72 25 3.00
SUBTOTAL 312 2,071.35 2,140 14,266.14 257 1,420.18 1,903 10,919.45

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.73
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 1 0.11 0 0.00 1 0.31

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 17.55 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITIZENS 0 0.00 11 1.32 3 0.36 8 0.96
SUBTOTAL 0 0.00 13 18.98 3 0.36 10 7.00

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 2 0.24 26 3.12 12 1.44 22 2.64

SUBTOTAL 2 0.24 26 3.12 12 1.44 22 2.64

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1,104 6,047.76 9,273 50,632.81 983 5,368.79 8,688 47,293.58
PLANO C&D 35 156.16 336 1,413.81 45 204.31 325 1,579.97

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 299 1,924.27 2,819 16,997.54 361 2,127.37 3,158 18,233.54
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 129 15.48 1,109 133.08 112 13.44 900 108.00

SUBTOTAL 1,567 8,143.67 13,539 69,177.24 1,501 7,713.91 13,071 67,215.09

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 953 5,222.34 8,719 46,689.93 952 5,192.94 8,344 45,326.09
RICHARDSON C&D 32 14.50 352 179.62 31 20.17 354 224.65

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 573 2,965.23 5,635 29,439.44 705 3,483.74 5,779 28,914.25
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 377 45.24 1,890 226.80 221 26.52 1,495 179.40
SUBTOTAL 1,935 8,247.31 16,596 76,535.79 1,909 8,723.37 15,972 74,644.39

OTHERS TOTAL 1,780 2,064.74 11,042 13,485.74 1,263 1,390.86 9,761 12,061.31

LOOKOUT TOTAL 5,596 20,527.31 43,356 173,487.01 4,945 19,250.12 40,739 164,849.88
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 2 2.09 18 47.29 4 6.61 26 70.30

ALLEN C&D 21 111.05 351 2,320.45 73 624.83 710 4,784.18
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 11.67
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 11 19.74 0 0.00 7 17.56

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 1 0.48 1 0.55 7 3.76
ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 34 4.08 224 26.88 30 3.60 289 34.68
SUBTOTAL 57 117.22 605 2,414.84 108 635.59 1,042 4,922.15

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 2 11.86 22 111.14 4 16.40 70 300.25
FRISCO C&D 175 1,538.38 1,004 6,835.17 122 969.02 978 6,963.90

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 0.75 3 9.15 10 48.17
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 3 13.07 2 10.02 13 64.82

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 115 13.80 478 57.36 41 4.92 392 47.04

SUBTOTAL 292 1,564.04 1,508 7,017.49 172 1,009.51 1,463 7,424.18

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 227 1,331.66 2,706 13,574.96 407 1,925.51 3,030 13,880.19
MCKINNEY C&D 334 3,182.92 3,025 22,744.36 387 2,645.51 2,508 17,501.41

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 27 285.09 244 2,604.08 45 443.93 285 2,655.18
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 10 53.82 1 3.62 1 3.62

MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.55 1 0.55
MCKINNEY TIRE 134 0.00 1,144 0.00 142 0.00 998 0.00
MCKINNEY MRF 41 774.74 407 6,989.64 46 790.59 391 6,446.30

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 300 36.00 2,065 247.80 264 31.68 2,062 247.44
SUBTOTAL 1,063 5,610.41 9,601 46,214.66 1,293 5,841.39 9,276 40,734.69

PLANO COMMERCIAL 5 1,818.00 62 2,048.21 7 17.00 48 144.42
PLANO C&D 16 147.92 196 1,372.39 45 285.48 265 1,832.62

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.23
PLANO YARD WASTE 2 1,136.00 12 1,170.89 1 5.44 16 68.76

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 17 2.04 157 18.84 29 3.48 184 22.08

SUBTOTAL 40 3,103.96 427 4,610.33 82 311.40 514 2,073.11

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 20.77
RICHARDSON C&D 8 36.83 144 634.79 9 60.98 132 519.79

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 215 4,843.38 215 4,843.38 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 12 1.44 71 8.52 13 1.56 55 6.60
SUBTOTAL 235 4,881.65 430 5,486.69 22 62.54 191 547.16

NTMWD SLUDGE 825 11,098.31 7,742 105,112.35 818 10,989.29 7,622 102,486.85
ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 7,580 14,037.58 52,712 130,778.73 6,898 17,342.06 52,442 130,790.91

SUBTOTAL 8,405 25,135.89 60,454 235,891.08 7,716 28,331.35 60,064 233,277.76

121 RDF TOTAL 10,092 40,413.17 73,025 301,635.09 9,393 36,191.78 72,550 288,979.05
    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 22,554 59,545.85 181,984 519,288.45 21,578 58,404.17 175,659 496,468.82

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 32,646 99,959.02 255,009 820,923.54 30,971 94,595.95 248,209 785,447.87
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